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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

IMIE

Pawet
Marek
Tomek
Tomasz
Grzegorz
Tomasz
Dawid
Pawet
Marek
Daniel
Marcin
Emil
Rafat
Kamil
Konrad
Walenty
Katarzyna
tukasz
Krzysztof
Anna
Tadeusz
Robert
Przemek
Przemystaw
Marcin
Wojciech
Marcin
Krzysztof
Katarzyna
Sylwester
Marek

NAZWISKO

Gregorczuk
Jaroszuk
Skora
Krywczuk
Machnowski
Skraburski
Skraburski
Danitko
Arseniuk
Kuczewski
Mironczuk
Chodowiec
Pajdosz
Wysocki
Urbanski
Gryciuk
Biernat
Weda
Mikiciuk
Chustecka
Szymanek
Biernat
Wotosiuk
Satanski
Drozdowski
Mitura
Juszczak
Arseniuk
Pajdosz
Chmiel
Bagfaj

NR

64
68
92
72

94
93
112
109
73
81
58
85
105
97
65
53
102
78
60
95
54
114
91
63
82
70
50
84
57
51

MIASTO

Biata Podlaska
tomazy
Skérzec

Warszawa/studzianka

Terespol
Styrzyniec
Biata Podlaska
Grabanéw
Wisznice
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Nurzec-Stacja
Biata Podlaska
Siemiatycze
Biata Podlaska
Nurzec-Stacja
Janéw Podlaski
Studzianka
Romaszki
Wisznice

Mataszewicze Mate

Rakowiska
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska

Siemiatycze

Parczew
Bielany

Studzianka

Biata Podlaska
Piszczac
Biata Podlaska

Zimowa Tatarska Pietnastka
Bieg na 15 km - wyniki konkurencji
Studzianka 12.01.2020

KLUB

KB Szuracz Terespol

Grupa Biegaczy Skorzec Biega
Adidas Runners Warsaw
KB Szuracz Terespol
KS Styrzyniec
KS Styrzyniec

KB Biata Biega
Bialski Klub Morsa

KB Biata Biega
Sprinter Siemiatycze
18.Dz

Janéw Podlaski team
KB Biata Biega/UPH Siedice

NZOZ Wisznice
KB Szuracz Terespol
Klub Biegaczy JYSK

Wolka 4

Biata Biega
OSP Studzianka
KB Biata Biega

Akademia Sportéw Walki Biata Podlaska
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17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28

KAT MSCwK

WIEK AT GMINA CZAS
M35-49 1 00:57:11
M18-34 1 1 00:59:20
M35-49 2 00:59:42
M18-34 2 2 00:59:53
M35-49 3 01:00:24
M18-34 3 01:01:59
M35-49 4 01:02:19
M35-49 5 01:03:28
M35-49 6 01:04:40
M18-34 4 01:05:18
M35-49 7 01:05:29
M35-49 8 01:05:47
M35-49 9 01:06:14
M35-49 10 01:06:33
M35-49 11 01:06:49
M50+ 1 01:07:00
K35-49 01:07:20
M35-49 12 3 01:08:05
M35-49 13 01:08:45
K35-49 2 01:08:45
M50+ 2 01:09:01
M18-34 5 01:09:42
M35-49 14 01:10:33
M35-49 15 01:10:35
M35-49 16 01:11:15
M35-49 17 01:11:49
M35-49 18 01:12:47
M35-49 19 01:13:02
K35-49 3 01:13:11
M35-49 20 01:13:44
M35-49 21 01:14:59

Wyniki i pomiar czasu

CZAS
NETTO

00:57:11
00:59:20
00:59:42
00:59:53
01:00:24
01:01:59
01:02:19
01.03:27
01:04:40
01:.05:17
01.05:29
01:05:45
01.06:14
01:06:31
01:06:48
01:07:00
01:07:20
01:08:04
01:08:45
01:08:45
01:09:01
01:09:40
01:10:32
01:10:35
01:11:15
01:11:48
01:12:44
01:13:00
01:13:11
01:13:44
01:14.57

Time2go.pl
533 502 002



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Adam Wawryszuk
Kamil Wozniak
Tomasz Wieczorek
Grzegorz Chustecki
Sylwia Walusiak
Szymon Rusinek
Grzegorz Pawlak
Mirostaw Kutnik
Justyna Zebrowska
Alicja Trykacz
Mateusz Celinski
Aleksandra Hordejuk-Gryczka
tukasz Jaszczuk
Marcin Brojek
Karolina Pykacz
Kamil Pykacz
Pawet Czarnocki
Krzysztof Milczarski
Sylwester Norwa
Anna Laszuk
Piotr Chryscienko
Roman Kozak
Pawet Butrynski
Marta Korszun
Michat Milczarski
Dariusz Hordejuk
Katarzyna Zajgc
Matgorzata Wagrodzka
Pawet Matysiak
Agnieszka Bednarz
Marian Surowiec

100
104
103

113
55
71
80
66

106

101
77
52

111

Piszczac
Firlej
Stawacinek Stary
Wisznice
Biata Podlaska
Janéw Podlaski
Piszczac
Biata Podlaska
Janéw Podlaski
Radzyn Podlaski
Komarno
Biata Podlaska
Dubica Gérna
Biata Podlaska
Cicibér Duzy
Cicibér Duzy
Skorzec
Czosnéwka
Patkow
Lesna Podlaska
Piszczac
Stawacinek Stary
Lublin
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Horbow
Biata Podlaska
Milanéw

Zimowa Tatarska Pietnastka
Bieg na 15 km - wyniki konkurencji
Studzianka 12.01.2020

NZOZ Wisznice

Janow Podlaski Team
DZIDA4x4
KB Biata Biega
KB Biata Biega

4fun
KB Biata Biega

KB Biata Biega

Grupa Biegaczy SKORZEC Biega
Bistro Uzdrowisko/Biata Biega
JET SET Patkow
GLKS-T Lesna Podlaska
Piszczac Biega

#Konfederacja
Biata Biega
Bistro Uzdrowisko

Klub Biegacza Biata Biega
Klub biegacza Biata Biega

KB Biata Biega
Klub biegacza biala biega
Klub Biegacza Biata Biega

10

11
12

13

29
30
31
32

33
34
35

36

37
38

39
40
41
42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

01:15:10
01:15:58
01:16:16
01:16:50
01:17:03
01:17:37
01:17:39
01:17:50
01:18:39
01:19:07
01:19:49
01:20:17
01:20:37
01:21:08
01:22:53
01:22:53
01:23:00
01:23:08
01:24:56
01:25:57
01:26:13
01:27:47
01:28:47
01:30:38
01:34:40
01:37:32
01:40:46
01:44:38
01:46:18
01:46:18
01:53:55

Wyniki i pomiar czasu

01:15:10
01:15:57
01:16:16
01:16:47
01:17:03
01:17:36
01:17:38
01:17:34
01:18:38
01:19:06
01:19:47
01.20:17
01:.20:35
01.21:06
01:.22:571
01:.22:571
01.22:58
01.23:06
01:.24:53
01.25:54
01.26:13
01.27:47
01.28:43
01:30:37
01:34:40
01.37:30
01.40:45
01.44:35
01:46:14
01:46:17
01:53:571

Time2go.pl
533 502 002



